Metallic Tube Variable-Area Flowmeters
KF800 Series
C
Note: Indicators only means for case shapes.
M7 indicator
15
25
80

Metallic Tube Variable-Area Flowmeters
KF800 Series
How To order
tu
be
 m
at
er
ia
l
M
et
er
se
le
ct
io
n
Po
w
er
 S
up
pl
y
Fl
ow
 d
ire
ct
io
n
Flow rate field display
Flow rate field display with 4-20mA output.
Totalizer with flow rate LCD display, 4-20mA output.
DN15-100       Pipe size(mm)
KF800
ZH
DH
DX
RR1       304SS,  1Cr18Ni9Ti
RR2       316L,  00Cr17Ni14Mo2
RR0       316SS,  0Cr18Ni12Mo2Ti
Ti Titanium alloy
F            304 SS with PTFE liner
Ks       High alarm
Kx       Low alarm
N        Without
D0
D1
D2
M7 indicator : for DN15~DN50      M8 indicator: aluminium alloy
M9 indicator:  Explosion proof       M10 indicator:  All stainless steel
Non
24V power supply (For 4~20mA output)
Battery power supply
BT       Vertical, from bottom to top
RL       Horizontal, from right to left
LR       Horizontal, from left to right
□
Metallic tube variable-area flowmeters
T          Keep warm
N          Without
KF800